Ne

n/n

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ABTOp,
COCTABUTEIb

Bbabaiinera B.B.,
UYecnoxkona JI.[|

Ilon pen.
[TumeHoBOM
C.H.

Huxwnruna E.W.

Kyryzos A.I'. u
ap.

Ky3zosnes B.II.
U Ip.

MopaxoBuu
A.T. u np.

Aranacsu JI.C.
U Ip.

Janunos A.A.,
Kocynuna JI.T.

Jmutpuesa
O.B.

Kopunckas
B.A., lymuHa
N.B., lllenen
B.A.

[eppimxux A.
B.
Borosno6oB

JLH.

Jlyxammk B.H.

Bocosa JI. JI.

3axapos B.b.,
Conun H.U.

IInukanosa
T.A. u nop.

Cepreesa
r.Ii,
Kpurckas E.JI.

JIax B..,
3maHeBUY
A.A.

Ha3Banue yyeGHOro
H31aHUA

Pycckuii A3bIk.
Teopus. 5-9 k.

Pycckuil A3bIk.
[IpaxTuka. 7 xi.

Pycckas peus. 7 ki

B mupe nutepatypsl.
YueOHuK-
XpecToMaTHsl. 7 K.

AHTIHICKHI S3BIK. 7
KIL.
+ pabouyast TeTpap
+ KHHTA JUIS YTEHUS

Anrebpa. 7 I
(yaeOuuk 2
yacTU+3a/1a4HHK)

I'eomerpus. 7-9 k.

HUcropus Poccun. 7
KIL.
- aTJac U KOHT. KapTa

Bceobmas ucropusi.
Hogoe Bpemst. 7
KJacc

I'eorpadus
MaTepUKOB U
OKEaHOB. 7 KII.

- ariac
- KOHTYPHBIC KapThl

®usuka. 7 KII.

Oo61ecTBo3HaHue 7
KII.

COOpHHUK 33124 10
¢usuke 7-9 K.

Nudopmaruka
+ paboyas TeTpap, 7

buosnorus.
MHoroo6pasue
JKUBBIX OPraHH3MOB.
7 K.
- pabouast TeTpasas K
yueOHHKY (3axapoB
B.b., Connn H.I1)

N30 7 knacc

Mys3bika

duznyeckas
KyJbTypa 5-7 KIL.

7 KIIACC

T'oabl M3n1aHus,
NPUTOIHbIE LISl
HCIOJIb30BAHUS

2012-2015

2012-2015

2012-2015

2012-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2012-2015
2012-2015

2011-2015

2013-2015

2013-2015
2013-2015

2014-2015

2012-2015

2010-2013

2010-2013

2013-2015
2013-2015

2012-2015

2014-2015

2013-2015

H3pareabcTBO

Hpoda

Hpoda

Hpoda

Hpoda

IIpocenienue

Maemo3uHa,

Hpoda,

IIpocBemienue

IIpocsenienue

IIpocenienue

Pycckoe cioBo

Hpoda

Hpoda
Hpoda

Hpoda

IIpocenienue

IIpocenienue

bunom

Hpoda
Hpoda

[Ipocseenue

IIpoceuienue

IIpocsenienue

IMoanuch

Hanuumne
(-) Hy:kHO
MpUBE3TH
(+) ecTb B
oudauoTexe



